Crossword
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1. Church musician
5. Dictator
9. Attempted

11.
12.
14.
15.
16.
20.
24,
26.
28.
29.
30.
32.
33.

Bushranger, ... Kelly

US shares index, ... Jones
Yielded

Storm water pipe
Misunderstands
Dressing-down (6-7)
Castle ditches
Reproductive organ
Named before marriage
Artificial conception (1,1,1)
Absorbs into whole
Psychic, Uri ...

Instructor
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Exaggerate

Flit (about)

Subtleties of meaning
Knight's blade
Eventually became (5,2)
Bamboo-eating mammal

BN R WM

Neatness
10. Rosiness
13. Ladies
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17. Trafalgar Square
monument, ... Column

18.
19.
21.
22.
23.
25.
27.
31.

Encourage (3,2)
Treading heavily
Steal limelight from
Peaceful

Clever puzzle
Terrible

Bearing weapons
Little child



